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STH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM
. SCHOLARSHIFP RUN

PORTLAND ME. AUGUST 22, 1993 9:00 A.M.
Regults by: SPLIT/TIHE RACE MANAGEMENT
PLACE NAME AGE S CITY ST TIME PACE
1 RYAN MCCALMON 17 M FALMOUTH ME 0:19:39 4:55
2 KEN BOTTING 33 M OLD ORCHARD BEA ME 0:20:01 S:00
3 ROLAND THIBAULT 25 M WESTBROOK ME 0:20:10 5:03
4 JOE MANGONE 36 M YARMOUTH ME 0:21:36 5:24
S CHRIS BRIDE 19 M PORTLAND ME 0:21:49 5:i127
& ERIC MERROW 18 M WELLS ME 0:21:52 5:28
7 JIM BUNNELL 36 M PORTLAND ME 0:22:02 5:31
& TERRY CLARK 49 M WINDHAHM ME 0:22:09 5:32
9 JOE RICHARDS S50 M WINDHAM ME 0:22:16 5:34
10 DAN HUTCHINS 33 M SOUTH PORTLAND ME 0:22:25 5:36
11 ARNIE GREEN 61 M WESTPORT CT 0:22:44 5:41
12 RICHARD SCRIBNER 42 M GORHANM ME 0:22:45 5:41
13 DEB RASZMANN 40 F PORTLAND ME 0:23:08 5:47
14 JOE DOANE 33 M S. PORTLAND ME 0:23:09 5:47
15 LAUREL VALLEY 30 F HIRAM ME 0:23:21 5:50
16 PAUL LAVANGIE 35 M SOUTH PORTLAND ME 0:23:30 5:53
17 JEANNE HACKETT 34 F PORTLAND ME 0:23:39 5:55
18 DAVID SHMITH 51 M FALMOUTH ME 0:23:41 5:55
19 PATRICK KANE 1S9 M PORTLAND ME 0:23:44 35:56
20 CLYDE COOLIDGE 54 M SOMERSWORTH NH 0:i23:50 5:58
— 21 MARK HITCHCOX 32 M WESTBROOK ME 0:23:52 5:58
22 BRUCE LANE 34 M PORTLAND ME 0:23:58 6:00
23 JAMES MCCORKLE 38 M FALMOUTH ME 0:23:59 6:00
24 JOHN ROLFE 39 M PORTLAND ME 0:24:03 6:01
23 ARNOLD GREEN III 42 M MANCHESTER NH 0:24:10 6:03
26 DAVID PAUL 48 M PORTLAND ME 0:24:17 6:04
27 MICHAEL JONES 25 M PEABODY MA 0:24:37 6:09
28 CONNIE HALLETT 34 F PORTLAND ME 0:24:46 6:12
29 CHARLES KAHILL S0 M S0. PORTLAND ME 0:25:00 6:15
30 DICK LAJOIE 53 M OOB ME 0:25:09 6:17
31 RICHARD RENO 44 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME 0:25:09 6:17
32 PATTY DOBRIKO 20 F SCARBOROUGH ME 0:25:19 6120
33 KIM OLMSTED 37 F ANCHORAGE AK 0:25:25 6:21
34 DAVID HOUSER 43 M S. PORTLAND ME 0:25:29 6:22
35 CLYDE PARKER 41 M BIDDEFORD ME 0:25:38 6:25
36 GREG HOBBS 14 M SCARBOROUGH ME 0:26:03 6:31
37 DIANE LEVANGIE 34 F SOUTH PORTLAND ME 0:26:09 6:32
38 KATE DALRYMPLE 32 F SCARBOROUGH ME 0:26:09 6:32
39 GARY STEVENS 32 M GORHAMNM ME 0:26:16 6:34
40 JOEL LEVESQUE M PORTLAND ME 0:26:20 6:35S
41 DOMINIC REALI 32 M 0GB ME 0:26:20 6:35
42 BOB INGEROWSKI 43 M PORTLAND ME 0:26:21 6:35
43 RICK RAND 45 M PORTLAND ME 0:26:27 6:37
44 JOHN GIBERSON 43 M GORHAHM ME 0:26:32 6:38
45 MICHAEL HAGERTY 23 M 0:26:49 6:42
46 LAURIE NICHOLAS 25 F PORTLAND ME 0:26:351 6:43
~ 47 DOUG MOODY 45 M PORTLAND ME 0:26:58 6:45
48 GEOGRE TOWLE 43 M PORTLAND ME 0:26:59 6:45
49 KATHRYN KELLY 46 F PORTLAND ME 0O:27:26 6152
S0 ROB GAVIN 37 M PORTLAND ME -D:27:29 6:i52



STH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM

PLACE

SCHOLARSHIP RUN
PORTLAND
Results by:

ME.

NAME

NEAL WORKMAN
MICHAEL CHAREK
DON RUSSELL

DICK BLACK

RYAN INGEROWSKI
RICKY RAND

DAVID ANDERSON
CAROL HIGGINS
PETE PETERS
SARAH PARROTT
PATTY MEDINA
ROBERT VINCENT
DAVID STACY
LINDA RICHARDS
DON PETERS
OLIVIA GOLDFINE
JOANN MCDERMOTT
LOIS TIEDEKEN
ARABELLA ELDREDGE
CONRAD DEMERS
DAVE CONLEY
RICHARD CARTER
SANDY UTTERSTROMN
LARRY PERKINS
KIM LINNELL
BETSY CARTER

PAT MURPHY
PAMELA RICHARDS
KAY PELLETIER
MARSHA GREENBERG
ABBY MACDUFFIE
KEELY KANE

JEN LOVEJOY
TANYA WIGGIN
LAWRENCE WIGGINS
LYNDA DOYLE
APRIL JONES
CATHERINE LESNIAK
MORT SOULE
RICHARD NADEAU
SAMANTHA BECK
PAULINE DOANE
SAL CLARK
DEBORAH CASEY
DANIELLE HOGAN
JERROD CHASE
DEREK FINKELMAN
ERICA RAY

EMILY STEELE
CARRIE CONSTANTINE

AUGUST 22,
SPLIT/TIME RACE

1993 9:00 A.M.
MANAGEMENT
AGE 5 CITY
38 M CUMBERLAND
39 M PORTLAND
56 M SOUTH PORTLAND
38 M PORTLAND
17 M PORTLAND
17 M PORTLAND
51 M FALMOUTH
27 F FALMOUTH
28 M PORTLAND
34 F SOUTH PORTLAND
35 F CAPE ELIZABETH
40 M PORTLAND
42 M PORTLAND
30 F WINDHAHM
55 M PORTLAND
17 F CAPE ELIZABETH
38 F
38 F PEAKS ISLAND
39 F CUMBERLAND
56 M PORTLAND
53 M PORTLAND
34 M PORTLAND
49 F FALMOUTH
48 M PORTLAND
33 F PORTLAND
36 F PORTLAND
47 F PORTLAND
34 F PORTLAND
35 F PORTLAND
44 F PEAKS ISLAND
17 F PORTLAND
17 F PORTLAND
15 F PORTLAND
18 F PORTLAND
51 M PORTLAND
40 F DURHAM
20 F PORTLAND
23 F PORTLAND
48 M PORTLAND
31 M WINDHAM
15 F PORTLAND
30 F S. PORTLAND
16 F PORTLAND
37 F CAPE ELIZABETH
15 F PORTLAND
17 M PORTLAND
20 M PORTLAND
16 F PORTLAND
16 F PORTLAND
16 F PORTLAND

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

TIME

0:27:31
0:27:42
0:27:35
0:28:05
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:28:31
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:50
0:28:53
0:29:09
0:29:12
0:i29:13
0:29:24
0:29:47
0:29:55
0:29:89
0:30:21
0:30:26
0:30:32
0:30:40
0:30:45
0:30:46
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:25
0:32:00
0:32:28
0:32:289
0:32:40
0:33:42
0:33:45
0:33:49
0:34:28
0:34:57
0:35:17
0:35:30
0:35:34
0:35:36
0:35:83
0:35:54
QI133:99
0:35:58
0:36:01
0:36:25
0:36:26
0:36:27

PACE

Page



STH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM
SCHOLARSHIP RUN

PORTLAND ME. AUGUST 22, 1993 9:00 A.MNM.
Results by: SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT
PLACE NAME ' AGE S CITY ST TIME PACE
101 JOANNE PRECOURT 34 F BIDDEFORD METO:37:1TT 918
102 SARAH DIDONATO 14 F PORTLAND ME 0:I37:34 9:24
103 BROOKE STANHOPE 14 F PORTLAND ME 0:37:35 9:24
104 DON PENTA 47 M WINDHAM ME 0:37:48 9:27
105 JENNIFER WORCESTER 17 F PORTLAND ME 0:38:24 9:36
106 JAIME MAXWELL 17 F PORTLAND ME 0:38:24 9:36
107 KATIE RADKE 15 F PORTLAND ME 0:38:42 9:41
108 JESSIE READ 15 F PORTLAND ME 0:38:43 9:41
103 SARA BERTLAND 17 F PORTLAND ME 0:38:44 9:41
110 MONICA CHAREK 14 F PORTLAND ME 0:39:15 9:4S
111 CARRIE EDGAR 14 F PORTLAND ME 0:39:24 9:51
112 GINA SYLVESTER 16 F PORTLAND ME 0:41:06 10:17
113 ANA JUANSO 15 F PORTLAND ME 0:41:07 10:17
114 SAMANTHA PATERSON 17 F PORTLAND ME 0:41:20 10:20
115 BONNIE HMCGARVEY S2 F CAPE ELIZABETH ME 0:41:37 10:24
116 JENN SHAFFER 14 F PORTLAND ME 0:49:10 12:18
117 JENNA POMPEOC 14 F PORTLAND ME 0149212 12:18
118 PETER MACKINTOSH 34 M PORTLAND ME 0:35:19 13:50
112 SHARI LEVESQUE F PORTLAND ME 0:357:22 14:21
120 GAIL GUTHRIE 52 F PORTLAND ME 1:02:00 15:30
~—~121 STEVE GUTHRIE 51 M PORTLAND ME 1:02:06 15:32
122 ISABELLE MCNALLY 73 F PORTLAND ME 1:04:30 16:08
123 MOLLY MACKINTOSH 31 F PORTLAND ME 1:04:31 16:08
124 PATRICIA SUNDIK 46 F PORTLAND ME 1:04:38 16:10
125 IRENE AUDET 32 F PORTLAND ME 1:05:01 16:15
126 GENE PALLANG 30 M WESTBROOK ME 1:035:01 16:15
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ANGIE ABRAHAM
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STH ANNUAL

SCHOLARSHIP
PORTLAND HE.
Results

’9 /1998

372

RUN

by:
NAME

JIM ABRAHAM
ELAINE ABRAHAM
AMANDA ABRAHAM
NICHOLES ABRAHAM
JAKE ABRAHAM
GREG SUNDIK
PATRICIA SUNDIK
ISABELLE MCNALLY
PAUL LAVANGIE
DIANE LEVANGIE
FRANCINE ACETO
PATRICIA ACETO
JOANNE PRECOURT
RICHARD NADEAU
GENE PALLANG
BRENDA BRODER
AMANDA CHASE
DEBRA TRAIN
APRIL JONES
MICHAEL JONES
JON PERRY

JOAN PERRY

DANA COLLEY
EDWARD COLLEY
DAWNA COLLEY
DOMINIC REALI
PAMELA RICHARDS
MARSHA GREENBERG
CHERI SHAW

LOIS TIEDEKEN
JANET SPARKOWICH
KAY PELLETIER
JOHN ROLFE

DON PENTA
CONCETTA LARIGNE
JAMES MCCORKLE
MARY OPPEDISANO
JOHN GIBERSON
ROBERT VINCENT
GARY STEVENS
PAT MURPHY

DON RUSSELL
KATE DALRYMPLE
GEOGRE TOWLE
BONNIE MCGARVEY
KATHRYN KELLY
SAM OPPEDISANOC
DAYLE WALLACE
CLYDE COOLIDGE
BOE HAWKES
12310

AUGUST 22,
SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT

ENTRY LIST

1898 9:00

ADDRESS

A.M.

76 LONGWOOD DRIVE

76 LONGWOOD DRIV
149 ALLEN AVE

32 PADDOCK PLACE
32 PADDOCK PLACE
54 HILLIS STREET
94 HILLIS STREET
29 ROBERTS STREE
27 STACEY CIRCLE
32 PURITAN DRIVE
1 MONUMENT WAY

1 MONUMENT WAY
SILVER STREET
141 ROSEMONT AVE
15 GARDNER STREE
HIGHLAND AVE
HIGHLAND AVE
HIGHLAND AVE

404 HOLMES STREE

E

T

T

T

404 HOLMES STREET
215 EAST GRAND AVE

DANIEL STREET

29 PLEASANT AVE

45 ADAMS STREET

MERIDIAN STREET

11 MIDDLE STREET

10 BACK COVE ESTATES
29 LONGFELLOW STREET

54 SEBAGO AVE
111 GLECKER ROOD
23 WOODVILLE RD
54 PALM DRIVE

22 WILLIAM HENRY DRIVE

14 LAWN AVE

22 WILLIAM HENRY DRIVE

1969 WASHINGTON
26 PADDOCK PLACE

AVE

27 WILLOWOOD LANE

52 CONTINENTAL DRIVE
47 COTTAGE FARM ROAD

343 STEVENS AVE
308 GOLD WEST AV
1412 MEAD AVE
P.0.BOX 271

RFD 2 BOX 965

E

BOLTON

BOLTON

BOLTON

BOLTON

BOLTON
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

SOUTH PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
BIDDEFORD
WINDHAH
WESTBROOK
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PEABODY
CAMBRIDGE
CAMBRIDGE
CAMBRIDGE
HANSON

HANSON

00B

PORTLAND

PEAKS ISLAND
PEAKS ISLAND
PEAKS ISLAND
BIDDEFORD
PORTLARND
PORTLAND
WINDHAM
PORTLAND
FALMOUTH
CAMARILLO
GORHAM
PORTLAND
GORHAM
PORTLAND

SOUTH PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
PORTLAND

CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLAND

0JAal

VENTURA
SOMERSWORTH
POLAND SPRINGS

Page 1
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04102
04102
04103
04106
04106
04103
04103
04003

04092
04101
04101
04101
04103
01960

02341
02341
04064
04108
04108
04108
04108
04005
04103
04103
04062
04103
04105
93010
04038
04103
04038
04103
04106
04074

04107
04103
93023
93003
03878
04274
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3TH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM

SCHOLARSHIF RUN

PORTLAND HME.

Results by:
NAME

DICK BLACK
PATTY DOBRIKO
JIM BUNNELL
RICHARD CARTER
BETSY CARTER
JAY KOVENSKY
CATHERINE LESNIAK
ERIC MERROW
ROLAND THIBAULT
DEB RASZMANN
LAUREL VALLEY
SANDY UTTERSTROM
DAVID PAUL
KIM OLMSTED
DICK LAJOIE
TERRY CLARK
GINA SYLVESTER
ANA JUANSO
JEN LOVEJOY
DANIELLE HOGAN
SAL CLARK
TANYA WIGGIN
KATIE RADKE
JESSIE READ
SAMANTHA BECK
ABBY MACDUFFIE
KEELY KANE
CARRIE EDGAR
BROOKE STANHOPE
MONICA CHAREK
SARAH DIDONATO
CARRIE CONSTANTINE
JAIME MAXWELL
EMILY STEELE
ERICA RAY
JENN SHAFFER
JENNA POMPEO
JENNIFER WORCESTER
DEBORAH CASEY
SAMANTHA PATERSON
JOE DOANE
SARA BERTLAND
PAULINE DOANE
MICHAEL HAGERTY
RYAN INGEROWSKI
DEREK FINKELMAN
LAURIE NICHOLAS
JOE MANGONE
265 JERROD CHASE
266 CONRAD DEMERS
3/29/1998 12:13
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239
240
241
24z
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

AUGUST 22,
SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT

12993 9:00 A.M.

ADDRESS

167 WASBURN AVE

4 NONESUCH COVE ROAD
31 WILLIAMS STREET
62 NOYES STREET

62 NOYES STREET
147 BOLTON STREET
395 STEVENS AVENUE
RR 3 BOX 1726

67 CHURCH STREET
169 CLINTON STREET
RR 2 BOX 378

19 WEST CIRCLE

741 STEVENS AVE
3852 WESKYAN DRIVE
56 ROSS RD

3 CHESTNUT AVE

28 ALGONQUIN RD
74 NEW YORK AVE

74 NEW YORK AVE

195 LESTER DRIVE

108 FOUR WINDS ROAD
198 PARK AVE, APT. 2
RR 1, BOX 337B

27 SKYLARK ROAD

11 CANDLEWYCK

PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
WELLS
WESTBROGK
PORTLAND
HIRAM
FALMOUTH
PORTLAND
ANCHORAGE
ooB
WINDHAM
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLAND
S. PORTLAND
PORTLAND
S. PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
YARMOUTH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Page 2
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04107

04106

04106

04103
04102
04101
04096
04013
04102
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3TH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM
SCHOLARSHIP RUN

PORTLAND HME.
Results by:

NAME

RICHARD SCRIBNER
MARK HITCHCOX
JOE RICHARDS
LINDA RICHARDS
CHRIS BRIDE

> RICKY RAND

ROB GAVIN
CHARLES KAHILL
JEANNE HACEKETT
ARNOLD GREEN III
KEN BOTTING
DAVID STACY

DAVE CONLEY

RYAN MCCALMON
CONNIE HALLETT
PATRICK KANE
GREG HOBEBES
RICHARD RENO
MORT SOULE

SARAH PARROTT
LAWRENCE WIGGINS
BRUCE LANE

IRENE AUDET

DOUG MOODY

BOB INGEROWSKI
LYNDA DOYLE

RICK RAND

CAROL HIGGINS
DAN HUTCHINS
NEAL WORKHMAN
NICK DEPAOLO
ARABELLA ELDREDGE
CLYDE PARKER
DAVID HOUSER
DAVID SMITH
PATTY MEDINA

KIM LINNELL

DON PETERS

PETE PETERS
DAVID ANDERSON
ARNIE GREEN

KIM RICHARD
MICHAEL CHAREK
LARRY PERKINS
PETER MACKINTOSH
MOLLY MACKINTOSH
OLIVIA GOLDFINE
JOEL LEVESQUE
SHARI LEVESQUE
JOANN MCDERMOTT

3/29/1998 12:15

AUGUST 22,
SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT

1993

ADDRESS

17 ROBIE AVE

12 CRESTWOOD DRIVE
3 STAGECOACH LANE

3 STAGECUOACH LANE

&3 WEST STREE

205 DEEPWOOD DRIVE
96 WHITNEY AVE

236 HIGHLAND AVENUE

109 DARTMOUTH ST
90 PICKERING ST
101 PORTLAND AVE

87 E COMMONWEALTH DR

19B WOODVILLE ROAD
&3 NORTHWOOD DR
26 KENILWORTH 5T

281 BLACK POINT ROAD

5359 MITCHELL RAOGD

70 PRESUMPSCOT STREET

23 COACH ROAD
91 PRIMROSE LANE
S WOODBURY STREET

1100 WASHINGTON AVENUE

&85 CURTIS ROAD
195 LESTER DRIVE

175 BOWIE HILL ROAD

205 DEEPWOOD DRIVE
45 HILLSIDE DRIVE

198 MARGARET STREET

145 FORESIDE DRIVE
11 HORSESHOE DRIVE

620 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

236 ELM STREET

3 FERN AVE

20 WATERHOUSE

48 AUSTIN 5T.

460 BAXTER BLVD
460 BAXTER BLVD

7 AVON ROAD

11 OLD HILL FARMS
619 ALLEN AVE

23 HURTLEY ST

66 DEVON ST.

59 WELLINGTON ROAD
69 WELLINGTON ROAD
32 TRUNDY RD

77 MONA ROAD

77 MONA RD

9:00 A.M.

GORHAM
WESTBROOK
WINDHAM
WINDHAM
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

50. PORTLAND
PORTLAND
MANCHESTER

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
FALMOUTH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLAND

SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
DURHAH
PORTLAND
FALMOUTH

SOUTH PORTLAND
CUMBERLAND
SCARBOROUGH
CUMBERLAND
BIDDEFORD

S. PORTLAND
FALMOUTH

CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
FALMOUTH
WESTPORT
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
HE
ME
ME
ME
CT
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Page 3

ENTRY LIST =®x®2x%3% %% %% %% %% 5% %% %% %%%X%¥%%%%6%x

04038
04092
04062
04062
04102
04103
04102
04106
04103
03104
04064
04103
04103
04103
04103
04102
04074
04107
04103
04106
04103
04103
04103
04103
04103
04222
04103
04105
04106
04021
04074
04021
04005
04106
04105
04107
04103

04105
06880
04103
04103

04103
04103
04107
04103
04013
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STH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM
SCHOLARSHIP RUN

PORTLAND ME. AUGUST 22, 1993 9:00 A.M.
Results by: SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT
NO. NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
317 STEVE GUTHRIE 167 WAYSIDE RD PORTLAND ME 04102
318 GAIL GUTHRIE 167 WAYSIDE RD PORTLAND ME 04102

3/29/1998 12115
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STH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM
SCHOLARSHIP RUN

PORTLAND ME. AUGUST 22, 1993 9:00 A.M.
Results by: SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT

NO. NAME NO. NAME NO. NAME
153 AMANDA ABRAHAMNM 275 JEANNE HACKETT 299 CLYDE PARKER
152 ELAINE ABRAHAM 260 MICHAEL HAGERTY 286 SARAH PARROTT
155 JAKE ABRAHAHN 281 CONNIE HALLETT 256 SAMANTHA PATERSON
151 JIM ABRAHAN 200 BOB HAWKES 229 DAVID PAUL
154 NICHOLES ABRAHAHM 294 CAROL HIGGINS 182 KAY PELLETIER
161 FRANCINE ACETO 268 MARK HITCHCOX 184 DON PENTA
162 PATRICIA ACETO 283 GREG HOBBS 310 LARRY PERKINS
306 DAVID ANDERSON 236 DANIELLE HOGAN 171 JON PERRY
289 IRENE AUDET 300 DAVID HOUSER 172 JOAN PERRY
241 SAMANTHA BECK 295 DAN HUTCHINS 304 DON PETERS
258 SARA BERTLAND 251 BOB INGEROWSKI 305 PETE PETERS
214 DICK BLACK 261 RYAN INGEROWSKI 253 JENNA POMPEQO
277 KEN BOTTING 169 APRIL JONES 163 JOANNE PRECOURT
271 CHRIS BRIDE 170 MICHAEL JONES 2392 KATIE RADKE
166 BRENDA BRODER 234 ANA JUANSO 272 RICKY RAND
216 JIM BUNNELL 274 CHARLES KAHILL 293 RICK RAND
218 BETSY CARTER 243 KEELY KANE 226 DEB RASZMANN
217 RICHARD CARTER 282 PATRICK KANE 251 ERICA RAY

—. 255 DEBORAH CASEY 136 KATHRYN KELLY 240 JESSIE READ
309 MICHAEL CHAREK 219 JAY KOVENSKY 176 DOMINIC REALI
246 MONICA CHAREK 231 DICK LAJOIE 284 RICHARD RENO
167 AMANDA CHASE 288 BRUCE LANE 269 JOE RICHARDS
265 JERROD CHASE 185 CONCETTA LARIGNE 308 KIM RICHARD
237 SAL CLARK 155 PAUL LAVANGIE 270 LINDA RICHARDS
232 TERRY CLARK 220 CATHERINE LESNIAK 177 PAMELA RICHARDS
173 DANA COLLEY 160 DIANE LEVANGIE 183 JOHN ROLFE
175 DAWNA COLLEY 314 JOEL LEVESQUE 192 DON RUSSELL
174 EDWARD COLLEY. 315 SHARI LEVESQUE 267 RICHARD SCRIBNER
279 DAVE CONLEY 303 KIM LINNELL 252 JENN SHAFFER
248 CARRIE CONSTANTINE 235 JEN LOVEJOY 179 CHERI SHAW
199 CLYDE COOLIDGE 242 ABBY MACDUFFIE 301 DAVID SMITH
193 KATE DALRYMPLE 312 MOLLY MACKINTOSH 2835 MORT SOULE
266 CONRAD DEMERS 311 PETER MACKINTOSH 181 JANET SPARKOWICH
297 NICK DEPAOCLO 264 JOE MANGONE 278 DAVID STACY
247 SARAH DIDONATO 249 JAIME MAXWELL 245 BROOKE STANHOPE
257 JOE DOANE 280 RYAN MCCALMON 250 EMILY STEELE
259 PAULINE DOANE 186 JAMES MCCORKLE 190 GARY STEVENS
215 PATTY DOBRIKO 316 JOANN MCDERMOTT 136 GREG SUNDIK
292 LYNDA DOYLE 135 BONNIE MCGARVEY 157 PATRICIA SUNDIK
244 CARRIE EDGAR 158 ISABELLE MCNALLY 233 GINA SYLVESTER
298 ARABELLA ELDREDGE 302 PATTY MEDINA 225 ROLAND THIBAULT
262 DEREK FINKELMAN 224 ERIC MERROW 180 LOIS TIEDEKEN
273 ROB GAVIN 290 DOUG MOODY 194 GEOGRE TOWLE
188 JOHN GIBERSON 191 PAT MURPHY 168 DEBRA TRAIN

~ 313 OLIVIA GOLDFINE 164 RICHARD NADEAU 228 SANDY UTTERSTROHM
276 ARNOLD GREEN III 263 LAURIE NICHOLAS 227 LAUREL VALLEY
307 ARNIE GREEN 230 KIM OLMSTED 189 ROBERT VINCENT
178 MARSHA GREENBERG 187 MARY OPPEDISANO 198 DAYLE WALLACE
318 GAIL GUTHRIE 197 SAM OPPEDISANO 287 LAWRENCE WIGGINS
317 STEVE GUTHRIE 165 GENE PALLANG 238 TANYA WIGGIN

3729741998 13133
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STH ANNUAL ANGIE ABRAHAM
SCHOLARSHIFP RUN
PORTLAND ME. AUGUST 2z, 1993 9:00 A.HM.
Reaults by: SPLIT/TIME RACE MANAGEMENT
NO. NAME NO. NAME

Number of records: 152
S3L2971998 1333
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